

KHAIRA ROAD To GULJARBAST

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2020-21

~~Jeon~~

(Munsif - GEN)

Executive Engineer R.W.D.

DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. Works.

SUB-DIVISION -

Jehanabad

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2729

Sanjay Kumar, Jehanabad

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name :- Const ⁿ of Road from					
Kheira Road to Gulgarby					
Chaker Nimesh					
Name of Const :- Sanjay Kumar					
Ag. No. :- 01/SB 21-22					
Date of Start :- 08-04-21					
Date of Complete :- 07-04-22					
Actual date of Completion :-					

Further measurement - Well

22.04.23
J.E

~~22.04.23~~
~~J.E~~

Abstract of cost

- ① Providing and fixing concrete
Benchmark etc
1 nos @ 3795.39/cum $\rightarrow$ Rs 3795.00
- ② Providing and fixing concrete
Reference Bench mark etc
5 nos @ 1721.81/cum $\rightarrow$ Rs 8609.00
- ③ Clearing and grubbing road
0.705 Hec @ 52970.33/Hec
 $\rightarrow$ Rs 37346.00
- ④ Constⁿ of embankment with
materials etc
872.30 m³ @ 171.79/m³ $\rightarrow$ Rs 149852.00
- ⑤ Constⁿ of subgrade and earthen
shoulder etc
3748.20 m³ @ 214.97/m³ $\rightarrow$ Rs 804308

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑥ Gravel for sub base etc all 953.80m ³ @ 2113.73/m ³ → Rs 2016033.0				
⑦ Providing and laying Cot ③ etc all complete				
332.40m ³ @ 2569.65/m ³ → Rs 853124.0				
⑧ Providing and applying etc all complete				
4391.60m ³ @ 415/m ³ → Rs 180714.0				
⑨ Providing and applying back coat etc all				
4391.60m ³ @ 14.06/m ³ → Rs 61746.0				
⑩ Providing and laying Premix etc all complete				
4391.60m ² @ 172.91/m ² → Rs 759352.0				
⑪ Kilometer Stone etc				
3 nos @ 2001.17/nos → Rs 6003.0				
⑫ 200m Stone etc all				
4 nos @ 572.66/each → Rs 2291.0				
⑬ Providing and fixing retro reflective board				
4 nos @ 3484.91/each → Rs 13940.0				
⑭ Providing and fixing retro reflectors				
6 nos @ 3741.26/each → Rs 22448.0				
⑮ Providing and fixing retro 900mm equivalent				
2 nos @ 5334.23/each → Rs 10668.0				
⑯ Road marking with dual applied Thermoplastic etc				
233.10m ² @ 721.95/m ² → Rs 168287.0				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Nb.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Cable duct across the road etc					
15.00 m @ 850.24/m					Rs 12754.0
(18) Direction and Place etc etc complete					
6 nos @ 3177.28/cab					Rs 19064.0
(19) Placing of trees and their maintenance etc					
59 nos @ 841.14/cab					Rs 49627.0
(20) Providing and Laying board logo board etc					
5 nos @ 5498.03/cab					Rs 28494.0
(21) Earth work in excavation etc complete job -					
130.16 m ³ @ 305.42/m ³					Rs 39756.0
(22) Sand filling in sand etc					
1.22 m ³ @ 522.36/m ³					Rs 653.00
(23) Providing and Laying Pcc etc etc					
18.3 m ³ @ 4498.55/m ³					Rs 82368.00
(24) Brick masonry in (1/4) cement mortar etc					
520.10 m ³ @ 5053.59/m ³					Rs 263292.00
(25) Brick masonry work in Super structure etc					
27.96 m ³ @ 5270.50/m ³					Rs 147419.00
(26) Rcc Main Deck Slab etc					
4.61 m ³ @ 6357.36/m ³					Rs 29307.00
(27) Supplying reinforcement bar etc all					
0.58 M @ 55471.94/m					Rs 32174.00

Continuation

Continuation